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Headteacher: Jo Simons
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First Name Surname Work Email

Lorna Ashley LAshley2@educ.somerset.gov.uk

Jane Baker jBaker1@educ.somerset.gov.uk

Rebecca Bennett rbennett@educ.somerset.gov.uk

Helen Bishop-Robins HBishop-Robins@educ.somerset.gov.uk

Deborah Bracey dwakefield@educ.somerset.gov.uk

Claire Brand CBrand@educ.somerset.gov.uk

Samantha Brannighan SBrannighan@educ.somerset.gov.uk

Tina Callow KCallow2@educ.somerset.gov.uk

Amelia Chapman achapman1@educ.somerset.gov.uk

Louise Conway-Byron LConwayByron@educ.somerset.gov.uk

Sasha Davies sdavies3@educ.somerset.gov.uk

James Garrett JGarrett@educ.somerset.gov.uk

Laura-Leigh Gibson LAGibson@educ.somerset.gov.uk

Stephen Green SGreen7@educ.somerset.gov.uk

Molly Hand mhand@educ.somerset.gov.uk

Lindsey Hull LHull1@educ.somerset.gov.uk

Rosie Hunter rzhunter@educ.somerset.gov.uk

Holly Jones HJones6@educ.somerset.gov.uk

Emma Keynes ekeynes@educ.somerset.gov.uk

Susan Kinder sukinder@educ.somerset.gov.uk

Lisa Lawrence llawrence@educ.somerset.gov.uk

Jacqueline Lifton JLifton1@educ.somerset.gov.uk

Rachel Lloyd RLloyd1@educ.somerset.gov.uk

Hayley Lockey HLockey1@educ.somerset.gov.uk

Richard Lucas RLucas1@educ.somerset.gov.uk

Natalie Mabey nmabey@educ.somerset.gov.uk

Claire Martin CMartin5@educ.somerset.gov.uk

Jacqueline McCarthy JMcCarthy1@educ.somerset.gov.uk

Mark McKnight MMcknight@educ.somerset.gov.uk

Andrew Merryfield AMerryfield@educ.somerset.gov.uk

Shane Pittard spittard1@educ.somerset.gov.uk

Sarah Redington sredington@educ.somerset.gov.uk

Jason Roberts JRoberts5@educ.somerset.gov.uk

Karen Rouse KRouse@educ.somerset.gov.uk

Charlotte Rupp crupp@educ.somerset.gov.uk

Christine Salmon csalmon@educ.somerset.gov.uk

Helen Service HService@educ.somerset.gov.uk

Jo Simons JSimons1@educ.somerset.gov.uk

Sharon Venn SVenn1@educ.somerset.gov.uk

Tammy Warman TWarman@educ.somerset.gov.uk

Abigail Watts Agwatts@educ.somerset.gov.uk

Ian Welch IWelch@educ.somerset.gov.uk
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